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0.2 mM dGTP

0.2 mM dCTP
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ogogoano

£1 av=—s7—FvtA

sequence B WT MT1 MT2 RRE
=
ARPL2 MA XX RRRRRRRRRRRRRRR BAAL 7 - - - -
$#1 MA TP KRGGRAARRRRRQRR AATA 2 ++) - +(+) -
$2 MA NT RSGGRGARRRRRERR ARAA 3 + - + -
#3 MA YH RRGGRRARARRRQRR AARA 4 (+ - + -
#4 MA RN KRGGKPARRRRARRR AARR 5 ++++ - S+ .
#5 MA TP KRGGRAARRRRRQRR AAARA 6 +(+) . +(+) -
Rev - . . +++(+)
RSG-1. - - -+
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<110>

<1200

130>

<150>
<151>

<160>

<170>

<2100
211>
<212>
<213>

<220>
<223>

<2200
221>
222>
223>

{220>
221>
222>
223>

<220>
<2215
€222>
<223>

<220>
221>
222>
223>

<2207
221>
222>
223>
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SEQUENCE LISTING
Advanced Science and Technology Enterprise Corporation
RNA-binding peptide
PCT06-0025

JP2005-194308
2005-07-01

12
PatentIn version 3.3

1

13

PRT
Artificial

Synthetic peptide

misc_feature
(3)..0Q)

Xaa can be Arg or Lys

misc_feature

(4).. (@)

Xaa can be any naturally occurring amino acid

misc_feature

(.. (N

Xaa can bhe Arg or Lys

misc_feature
(10).. (10)
Xaa can be Arg or Lys

nisc_feature
(ay.. an

Xaa can be any naturally occurring amino acid
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<400> 1

Gly Gly Xaa Xaa Ala Arg Xaa Arg Arg Xaa Xaa Arg Arg
1 5 10

210> 2

<211> 23

<212> PRT

<213> Artificial

2200
<223> Synthetic peptide

<400> 2

Met Ala Thr Pro Lys Arg Gly Gly Arg Ala Ala Arg Arg Arg Arg Arg
1 5 10 15

Gln Arg Arg Ala Ala Thr Ala
20

210> 3

<211> 23

<212> PRT

<213> Artificial

{2200
<223> Synthetic peptide

<400> 3

Met Ala Asn Ile Arg Ser Gly Gly Arg Gly Ala Arg Arg Arg Arg Arg
1 5 10 15

Glu Arg Arg Ala Ala Ala Ala
20

<210> 4

<2i1> 23

<{212> PRT

<213> Artificial

220>
223> Synthetic peptide
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<400>

4

(19)
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Met Ala Tyr His Arg Arg Gly Gly Arg Arg Ala Arg Ala Arg Arg Arg

1

5

Gln Arg Arg Ala Ala Ala Ala

<2105
211>
212>
<213>

<2200
223>

<4007

20

5

23

PRT
Artificial

Synthetic peptide

10

15

Met Ala Arg Asn Lys Arg Gly Gly Lys Pro Ala Arg Arg Arg Arg Ala

1

b

Arg Arg Arg Ala Ala Ala Ala

<210>
<2115
<212>
{213>

220>
223>

<400>

20

6

23

PRT
Artificial

Synthetic peptide

6

10

15

Met Ala Thr Pro Lys Arg Gly Gly Arg Ala Ala Arg Arg Arg Arg Arg

1

5

Gln Arg Arg Ala Ala Ala Ala

<210
<211>

20

7
23

10

15
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212>
<2135

<220>
<223>

<2200
<221>
<222>
223>

<400>

Met Ala Xaa Xaa Arg Arg Arg Arg Arg Arg Arg Arg Arg Arg Arg Arg

1

(20)

PRT
Artificial

Synthetic peptide

misc_feature

(3).. 4

Xaa can be any naturally occurring amino acid

7

5 10

Arg Arg Arg Ala Ala Ala Ala

<210>
2l1>
212>
213>

<220>
223>

<400>

20

8

30

DNA
Artificial

Synthetic DNA

8

aagctaactg acaggagaat ccccatggee

<210>
<Z211>
212>
<213

<2200
223>

<400>

9

29

DNA
Artificial

Synthetic DNA

g

ggatttgetg cattecgeage agetgeacg

<210>
21>
212>

10
85
DNA
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<213> Artificial

220>
€<223> Synthetic DNA

<400> 10
gaatccceat ggecegtege cgtegeegte gecgacgteg ceggeglega cgtegeegtg

cagctgctge gaatgcagea aatce

<210> 11

<{211> 8b

<212> DNA

<213> Artificial

2200
{223> Synthetic DNA

<400> 11
gaatccecat ggccvvkvvk vvkvvkvvky vkvvkvvkvy kvvkvvkvvk vvkvvkvvkg

cagetgetge gaatgcagea aatce

210> 12

<211> 178

<212> BRNA

{213> Artificial

220>
<{223> Synthetic RNA

<400> 12
cugcaggucg acgelUcllaa aaallaaacg agalcUggcce geaaggcocag ggaauuucgg
cauucaaagc agggaucc

85

85

78
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20

30
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The "gspecial technical feature" of claims 1-17 relates to an RNA-binding
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sequence.

S8ince it does not appear that there is a technical relationship between
these groups of inventions involving one or more of the same or corresponding
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claims.
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